
 

 
REGISTRATION FORM 

TUITION FEE SCHEDULE 
The VVAA Board of Trustees (B.O.T.) approved the registration rate and the tuition fee. 

REGISTRATION ENTRANCE FEES K-6th $475.00 Due before August 16, 2024 
NON-REFUNDABLE 7th-10th $575.00 
 
Community Yearly Tuition: SDA Discounts: 
     7th-10th = $7,400.00     $1,000.00 for 7th-10th constituent members = 
     TK-6th = $6,400.00     $6,400.00 

     $1,000.00 for K-6th students = $5,400.00 
 

Other Discounts: 
   5% = 2nd child 
   10% = 3rd child 
   15% = 4th or more children 
   6% = prepay year in full 
   3% = prepay by semester 

PLACEMENT TEST FEE FOR ALL NEW STUDENTS $50.00 

SCHOLARSHIPS MAY BE AVAILABLE! Please call school office to inquire. 

Graduation Fees: Transitional-Kindergarten - $50.00. Kindergarten - $75.00. 8th grade - 
           $125.00. Due March 1, 2025. 

FAQ: 
Q: What are the school hours? 
A: Monday – Friday, Morning care starts at 7:30 A.M. School hours are Monday – Thursday: 
8:00 A.M. – 3:30P.M., Friday: 8:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M. NOON. Students are marked tardy at 8:01 A.M. 
* Tardy fees: $3 per tardy, after tardy #7, until the quarter comes to an end. These fees are per 

child. 

Vegas Valley Adventist Academy “is operated as an exempt school under the provision of NRS 394.211 
and as such is exempt from the provisions of the Private Elementary and Secondary Education 

Authorization Act.” 

6059 W. Oakey Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89146 · 702·871·7208 · www.vvaa4u.org 

GRADES: YEARLY: MONTHLY:
K – 6th, SDA Churches $5,400.00 $540.00 per month
K – 6th, Community $6,400.00 $640.00 per month

7th – 10th, SDA Churches $6,400.00 $640.00 per month
7th – 10th, Community $7,400.00 $740.00 per month

http://www.vvaa4u.org/


 
Q: Is there After-School care? 
A: After-School Care starts promptly at 3:45 P.M. to 6:00 P.M., Monday – Thursday and 12:15 P.M. to 
5:00 P.M., Friday. Daycare fees are based on a flat rate of $10.00 per hour. If picking up after 6:00 P.M., 
late fees are $20.00 per child for the first 5 minutes and $1.00 per minute thereafter per child. After-
School Care and Late pick up fees will be billed on your monthly statement. Expectations: Each parent 
or guardian MUST place a signature next to the clocked-out time. Please make sure your signature is 
legible. VVAA requests this for the safety of your child. 

A PICTURE ID WILL BE REQUIRED for pick up. Those picking up must be over 18 years of age to 
check/clock out students. This process is important until we get to know each and every parent. 
For non-regular individuals asked to pick up students, picture IDs will be required. NO ID, NO 
RELEASE. 

Q: When do I pay registration? 
A: Registration must be paid before school starts in August. 
REGISTRATION DISCOUNTS: $25.00 off, if paid by March 31, 2025. 
ALL NEW STUDENTS that register on the day of their tour/appointment will receive a 20% discount on 
the registration fee! If you are not able to register on the day of the tour/appointment, take advantage of 
a 10% discount with in 30 days of visit. 

Q: When do I begin to pay tuition? 
A: September 1 through June 1, inclusive. The Yearly Tuition is divided into 10 payments. 

Q: What will I owe monthly? 
A: Take the yearly tuition and divide that into ten (10) months to get your monthly payment. 

Q: If I choose to pay by the semester or yearly, when is that due? 
A: 3% discount for one-time payment per semester, or 6% discount for one-time yearly payment: 

1st Semester is due September 1 
2nd Semester is due February 1 
Yearly Payments are due September 1 

Q: Is there a discount for more than one child? 
A: Yes. There is a 5% discount for second child, a 10% discount for the third child, and a 15% discount 
for the fourth child. 

Q: Is there a late fee charged? 
A: Yes. A $35.00 late fee is assessed if your payment is received in the office after the 10th of the 
month. 

Q: What kind of payment is accepted? 
A: We accept Debit, Visa, Discover, MasterCard, American Express, Money Order, Cashier’s Check, 
Personal Check, or Cash. We provide online payment through the school website, 
www.vvaa4u.org>Online Payments. 
* PLEASE NOTE: If your check is returned for insufficient funds, no more personal checks will be 
accepted. 

Q: What happens if the bank returns my check? 
A: A $35.00 returned check fee will be charged to your account. After one bounced check, VVAA will not 
accept a personal check as a form of payment. 

Vaccinations 
VVAA follows the state requirements for vaccinations. Required by state except in the cases of medical 
exclusion from doctor or religious reasons. Currently the SDA church is not against vaccinations. 

http://www.vvaa4u.org/

